
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 0; Date Recorded= 1995; Party Role= Grantee;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199501090000
07531

01/09/1995
03:06:28 PM

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

199307200002
12211

199501090000
07561

01/09/1995
03:06:31 PM

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

199310280003
37601

199501110000
09861

01/11/1995
03:22:21 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE GRAHAM,
OLIVER C

199501110000
09911

01/11/1995
03:30:19 PM

CAPSTEAD
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301050000
01941

199501120000
09961

01/12/1995
08:16:30 AM

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199412010003
53331

199501120000
10551

01/12/1995
10:35:12 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BAILEY, B
WAYNE

199310150003
21811

199501120000
10861

01/12/1995
01:15:53 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199412050003
57411

199501120000
10881

01/12/1995
01:15:55 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199412050003
55991

199501170000
13721

01/17/1995
02:17:01 PM

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
RESOURCES

199501170000
13711

199501170000
14061

01/17/1995
03:06:02 PM

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199411170003
43451

199501170000
14051

01/17/1995
03:04:29 PM

BARNETT
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199412140003
65301

199501180000
14621

01/18/1995
11:07:14 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BEATTIE,
ARTHUR PAUL

199501180000
14631

01/18/1995
11:07:15 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GRIESE,
PHILIP W

199501040000
02291

01/04/1995
10:20:02 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

ROEHRER,
CARL R

199501040000
02611

01/04/1995
11:59:33 AM

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COVENANT
MORTGAGE
CO

199501040000
02601

199501190000
16221

01/19/1995
02:35:05 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SEARS,
RANDALL L

199302220000
50761

199501200000
16441

01/20/1995
09:09:31 AM

BANK OF
AMERICA
ILLINOIS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EQUICREDIT
CORP

199411090003
35211

199501200000
17021

01/20/1995
01:29:41 PM

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP



199501230000
17321

01/23/1995
08:23:05 AM

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199412060003
58201

199501050000
04161

01/05/1995
11:08:17 AM

ASTORIA FED
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV

199410040003
02171

199501240000
18931

01/24/1995
09:06:15 AM

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK N A

199309030002
68251

199501240000
18951

01/24/1995
09:06:17 AM

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

199404060001
12081

199501240000
18941

01/24/1995
09:06:16 AM

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

199309030002
68251

199501240000
18991

01/24/1995
09:14:45 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Grantee RELEASES PHOENIX
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

199408290002
67721

199501240000
18971

01/24/1995
09:06:19 AM

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

199309160002
83891

199501240000
19161

01/24/1995
10:16:48 AM

CONTI
CONNIE

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

199501060000
05501

01/06/1995
11:15:38 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

HABSHEY,
TERRY M

199309130002
78521

199501090000
06201

01/09/1995
08:40:12 AM

BANKERS
FIRST
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNSHINE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199411280003
49731

199502060000
33161

02/06/1995
02:09:31 PM

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199502060000
33201

02/06/1995
02:09:36 PM

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD


