Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 0; Date Recorded= 1995; Party Role= Grantee;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199501090000 07531	01/09/1995 03:06:28 PM	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOUSEHOLD BANK					199307200002 12211	
199501090000 07561	01/09/1995 03:06:31 PM	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOUSEHOLD BANK					199310280003 37601	
199501110000 9861	01/11/1995 03:22:21 PM	AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GRAHAM, OLIVER C						
199501110000 99911	01/11/1995 03:30:19 PM	CAPSTEAD INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FBS MORTGAGE CORP					199301050000 01941	
199501120000 9961	01/12/1995 08:16:30 AM	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					199412010003 53331	
199501120000 10551	01/12/1995 10:35:12 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	BAILEY, B WAYNE					199310150003 21811	
199501120000 10861	01/12/1995 01:15:53 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC					199412050003 57411	
199501120000 10881	01/12/1995 01:15:55 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199412050003 55991	
199501170000 13721	01/17/1995 02:17:01 PM	CHEMICAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN CAPITAL RESOURCES					199501170000 13711	
199501170000 14061	01/17/1995 03:06:02 PM	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					199411170003 43451	
199501170000 14051	01/17/1995 03:04:29 PM	BARNETT MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					199412140003 65301	
199501180000 14621	01/18/1995 11:07:14 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	BEATTIE, ARTHUR PAUL						
199501180000 14631	01/18/1995 11:07:15 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	GRIESE, PHILIP W						
199501040000 02291	01/04/1995 10:20:02 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	ROEHRER, CARL R						
199501040000 02611	01/04/1995 11:59:33 AM	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COVENANT MORTGAGE CO					199501040000 02601	
199501190000 16221	01/19/1995 02:35:05 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SEARS, RANDALL L					199302220000 50761	
199501200000 16441	01/20/1995 09:09:31 AM	BANK OF AMERICA ILLINOIS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EQUICREDIT CORP					199411090003 35211	
199501200000 17021	01/20/1995 01:29:41 PM	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP						

199501230000 17321	01/23/1995 08:23:05 AM	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK			199412060003 58201	
199501050000 04161	01/05/1995 11:08:17 AM	ASTORIA FED SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV			199410040003 02171	
199501240000 18931	01/24/1995 09:06:15 AM	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK N A			199309030002 68251	
199501240000 18951	01/24/1995 09:06:17 AM	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK			199404060001 12081	
199501240000 18941	01/24/1995 09:06:16 AM	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK			199309030002 68251	
199501240000 18991	01/24/1995 09:14:45 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PHOENIX FINANCIAL SERV INC			199408290002 67721	
199501240000 18971	01/24/1995 09:06:19 AM	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK			199309160002 83891	
199501240000 19161	01/24/1995 10:16:48 AM	CONTI CONNIE	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC				
199501060000 05501	01/06/1995 11:15:38 AM	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	HABSHEY, TERRY M			199309130002 78521	
199501090000 06201	01/09/1995 08:40:12 AM	BANKERS FIRST SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNSHINE MORTGAGE CORP			199411280003 49731	
199502060000 33161	02/06/1995 02:09:31 PM	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD				
199502060000 33201	02/06/1995 02:09:36 PM	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD				